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Physiotherapy College, Talegaon Dabhade '
LECTURE PLAN :-2nd B.P.Th ODD

DEPARTMENT :- Kinesiotherapy

MONTH Nov 2023

SIGNATURE & REMARK [ IF

\SR.NO\ DAY \ oate | Tive ToPIC Jeaching
NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY
Methodology APPLICABLE)
Ll \ Wednesday | 01.11.2023 2-3 pm Spine Biomechanics Didactic Dr. Bindu ) ;
l 2 | Wednesday | 01.11.2023 | 3-4pm Muscle Biomechanics Didactic Dr. Parita Ml 2
\ 3 Thursday 02.11.2023 2-3 pm Mat exs Practical Dr. Tanpreet (42
4 Thursday 02.11.2023 3-4 pm Mat exs Practical Dr. Tanpreet 2~
5 Friday 03.11.2023 2-3 pm Strengthing Didactic Dr. Varoon [6)
6 Friday 03.11.2023 3-4 pm MMT Ul Practice Practical Dr. Priya ﬁ
7 Saturday 04.11.2023 3-4pm MMT Ul Practice Practical Dr. Priya A
8 Tuesday 07.11.2023 | 2-3pm Mat exs Practical Dr. Tanpreet =
9 Tuesday 07.11.2023 3-4 pm Journal Writing Self Study Dr. Priya é’
10 8th to 15th Diwali Vacation
g1l Thursday 16.11.2023 2-3 pm History Taking Didactic Dr. Priya 3 : M
12 Thurscay 16.11.2023 3-4 pm History Taking Practical Dr. Varoon/ Dr. Parita NS
13 Friday 17.11.2023 2-3pm Strengthing Practical Dr. Nilofer Y e
14 Friday 17.11.2023 | 3-4pm MMT Ul Practice Practical Dr. Nilofer N
2
15 Saturday 18.11.2023 3-4pm MMT face Didactic WN\cleA  Dr.Bafdu &w,‘%/\- s @/\/
16 Tuesday 21.11.2023 | 2-3pm Joint Biomechanics Didactic " Dr.Sumitra Y,
i Tuesday 21.11.2023 3-4 pm Joint Biomechanics Didactic Dr. Sumitra @%/ ;
18 | Wednesday | 22.11.2023 | 2-3pm Library Self Study .
19 | Wednesday | 22.11.2023 3-4pm Knee joint biomechanics Didactic Dr. Neetu V
20 Thursday 23.11.2023 2-3pm Joint mobility Didactic Dr. Divyangana Maw et
21 Thursday 23.11.2023 3-4pm Joint mobility Didactic Dr. Divyangana \#Q\‘UC\}“
22 Friday 24.11.2023 2-3pm MMT face & Neck Practical Dr. Nilofer X .
23 Friday 24.11.2023 3-4pm MMT face & Neck Practical Dr. Nilofer &~
24 | Tuesday | 28.11.2023 | 2-3pm Joint Biomechanics Didactic Dr. Sumitra S
=
25 Tuesday 28.11.2023 3-4pm Journal Writing Self Study
Reading Knee joint
26 | Wednesday | 29.11.2023 2-3pm ea. ng nee'Jom Self Study Dr. Neetu W
biomechanics X
27 | Wednesday | 29.11.2023 3-4 pm Knee joint biomechanics Didactic Dr. Neetu %’/
28 Thursday 30.11.2023 2-3 pm Joint mobility Didactic Dr. Divyangana Ry
29 | Thursday | 30.11.2023 | 3-4pm Jorﬂt mobility i actic Dr. Divyangana Qs>
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MAEER's PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE
TAL , PUNE
LECTURE PLAN :- 2nd year EGAON DABHADE
DEPARTMENT :- Electrotherapy
MONTH :-November

YEAR :-2023
BATCH - Regular + 00 D"

SR.
e DAY DATE TIME TOPIC Mode of teaching NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY | SIGNATURE & REMARK ( IF APPLICABLE)

1| saturday 04-11-2023 2-3pm EMS Radial Nerve Practical Or. Pournima W
2 Monday 06-11-2023 2-3pm lontophorosis Practical Dr. Deepika W
3 Monday 06-11-2023 3-4pm Faradic foot bath Practical Dr. Deepika W

==
4 Tuesday 07-11-2023 11-12pm IFT i Dr. Sa
Practical r. Sayli q j/

5 Friday 17-11-2023 10-11am IR Practical Dr. Anuradha v

b7
6 Saturday 18-11-2023 2-3pm EMS Tibial Nerve Practical Dr. Sumitra (‘/j%/

Z

7 Monday 20-11-2023 2-3pm EMS Peroneal Nerve Practical Dr. Sumitra %
8 Monday 20-11-2023 3-4pm SWD Theory Dr. Nitin M
9 Tuesday 21-11-2023 [11-12pm SwD Practical Dr. Nitin Ws
10 Friday 24-11-2023 10-11am EMS Ulnar Nerve Practical Dr. Ramya a
1 Monday 27-11-2023 2-3pm EMS Ulnar Nerve Practical Or. Ramya a,'
12 Monday 27-11-2023 3-4pm EMS Ulnar Nerve Practical Dr. Ramya
13 Tuesday 28-11-2023 11-12pm SWD Practical Dr. Nitin J’%&
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